General information about company

Scrip code 538598

Name of the company VISHAL FABRICS LIMITED
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

(I1)

Nos. Of

No. of
fully paid

shareholders | up equity

(110)

shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held
V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VD)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
= (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (I1X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egy

Total

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)

A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

9700000

9700000

73.63

9700000

9700000

73.63

(B)

Public

134

3474000

3474000

26.37

3474000

3474000

26.37

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(ChH

Shares
underlying

(€2

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

149

13174000

13174000

13174000

13174000

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as a | Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | Pledged or
No. Of Underlying | conversion of otherwise
Shares . . (XID Number of
Category Outstanding | convertible encumbered
Category | of Underlying | No. Of convertible securities ( as a (XIII) equity shares
I harehold Outstanding | Warrants it d ¢ £ held in
@ SNATCNOIEE ] onvertible (Xi) seeunties and | pereentage o Asa Asa | dematerialized
an i No. Of diluted share % of % of | fi (X1IV)
securiies Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= orm
X) o No. (a) total | No. | total
(@) (VIDHX) As a % ) Shares | (a) | Shares
of (ATB+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.63 2650000 |27.32 9700000
Group
B) Public 26.37 0 0 3474000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2650000 | 20.12 13174000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of nos as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly sha.res she;.;ee total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- un de;l ing ilel d i shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity [up De osi};()r (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (11I) shares equity Rese' is y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (1V) | shares 1) P (Vy+ 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held i) As a % of X egy Total Voting
(%) (A+B+(C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | |, 712000 712000 | 5.4 712000 712000 |5.4
undivided Family
(d) Any cher 3 8988000 8988000 |68.23 8988000 8988000 |68.23
(specify)
(SX';('IT)"‘“ 15 9700000 9700000 |73.63 9700000 9700000 | 73.63
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 15 9700000 9700000 | 73.63 9700000 9700000 | 73.63
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+HA)
@)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
© roreign Portfolio | 6000 6000 |0.05 6000 6000 |0.05
nvestors
Sub-Total
1 6000 6000 0.05 6000 6000 0.05
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 7 352500 352500 |2.68 352500 352500 | 2.68
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |36 2496000 2496000 |18.95 2496000 2496000 |18.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(@) Any Other 30 619500 619500 | 4.7 619500 619500 | 4.7
(specify)
(S]131)b(-3"l;otal 133 3468000 3468000 |26.32 3468000 3468000 |26.32
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 134 3474000 3474000 |26.37 3474000 3474000 |26.37
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 149 13174000 13174000 | 100 13174000 13174000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 149 13174000 13174000 13174000 13174000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shetires
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in shares pi}el ged or
No. Of Underlying assuming full (X1D) otherwise
Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered | Number of
. No. Of . . . (XI1T) equity shares
Underlying convertible convertible securities ( :
Sr. . Warrants I, held in
Outstanding . securities and as a percentage of A A L
. (Xi) . . sa sa | dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share capital) % of %of |f (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)H(X) As a % orm
N total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) o- (@) Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1 Indian
(a) 5.4 0 0 712000
(d) 68.23 2650000 | 29.48 8988000
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 73.63 2650000 | 27.32 9700000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.63 2650000 | 27.32 9700000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) 0.05 0 0 6000
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) 0.05 0 0 6000
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 2.68 0 0 352500
(a(ii)) 18.95 0 0 2496000
(e) 4.7 0 0 619500
(S;)b‘T"tal (B) 26.32 0 0 3468000
Total Public
Shareholding
26.37 0 0 3474000
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 2650000 | 20.12 13174000
Total (ATB+C 2650000 | 20.12 13174000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Pritidevi
Brijmohan
Chiripal

Nishi J
Agarwal

Shiwani V.
Chiripal

Saloo J.
Agarwal

Priyanka
Brijmohan
Chiripal

Savitridevi
Vedprakash
Chiripal

Vishal V
Chiripal

PAN (IT)

AAQPA0478C

AIMPAO0474E

AAQPA0479D

AAQPA0480J

AGYPAB935G

AAQPA0515Q

ACCPA7263P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

296000

72000

72000

48000

40000

32000

32000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

296000

72000

72000

48000

40000

32000

32000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.25

0.55

0.55

0.36

0.3

0.24

0.24

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

296000

72000

72000

48000

40000

32000

32000

Class eg:y

Total

296000

72000

72000

48000

40000

32000

32000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.25

0.55

0.55

0.36

0.3

0.24

0.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.25

0.55

0.55

0.36

0.3

0.24

0.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

296000

72000

72000

48000

40000

32000

32000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Deepak J
Agrawal

Manjudevi Jayprakash
Agarwal

Ronak B
Agarwal

Urmiladevi J.
Agarwal

Vedprakash
Devkinandan Chiripal

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AARPA2982Q

AAQPAO509A

AJCPA8222F

AAQPAOSIIL

AACHV3719F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

712000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

712000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.18

0.18

0.18

0.18

54

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

712000

Class eg:y

Total

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

712000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.18

0.18

0.18

0.18

0.18

54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.18

0.18

0.18

0.18

0.18

54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24000 24000 24000 24000 24000 712000




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Chiripal Industries Limited

Chiripal Exim Llp

Devkinandan Corporation Llp

PAN (IT)

AAACCS8513B

AAGFC7343E

AAIFDO0347H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6366000

1311000

1311000

8988000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

6366000

1311000

1311000

8988000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

48.32

9.95

9.95

68.23

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6366000

1311000

1311000

8988000

Class eg:y

Total

6366000

1311000

1311000

8988000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

48.32

9.95

9.95

68.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

48.32

9.95

9.95

68.23

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2650000

2650000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

41.63

29.48




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6366000

1311000

1311000

8988000




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Harshadbhai
Narandas Patel

Kahini A
Patel

Samir Narayan
Bhuta

Sunil Raghuvirprasad
Agarwal

Viraj Amar
Patel

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AADPP0651P

APQPP0179]

AAAPB7933R

AAWPAS5590P

AAWPP5533H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

552000

177000

168000

141000

336000

1374000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

552000

177000

168000

141000

336000

1374000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.19

1.28

1.07

10.43

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

552000

177000

168000

141000

336000

1374000

Class eg:y

Total

552000

177000

168000

141000

336000

1374000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.19

1.34

1.28

1.07

2.55

10.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.19

1.28

1.07

2.55

10.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

552000

177000

168000

141000

336000

1374000




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

Foreign Individuals
or NRI

Foreign Individuals or NRI

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Manuj Chiripal

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AUCPCI1621M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

20

30

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

367500

215995

201000

13505

22500

820500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

367500

215995

201000

13505

22500

820500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.79

1.64

0.1

0.17

6.23

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

367500

215995

201000

13505

22500

820500

Class eg:y

Total

367500

215995

201000

13505

22500

820500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.79

1.64

1.53

0.1

0.17

6.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.79

1.64

0.1

0.17

6.23

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0




As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 ‘ ° ’
Number of equity
shares held in 367500 |215995 201000 13505 22500 820500

dematerialized
form (XIV)







