General information about company							
Scrip code	538598						
Name of the company	VISHAL FABRICS LIMITED						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	** 7	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in eaclass of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	eccipits $\frac{(V)+(VI)}{(V)+(VI)}$ [1957] (VIII) As a	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	9700000			9700000	73.63	9700000		9700000	73.63	
(B)	Public	134	3474000			3474000	26.37	3474000		3474000	26.37	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	149	13174000			13174000		13174000		13174000	100	

		Table	I - Sumr	nary Stateme	ent holding of spec	cified sec	urities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	f Onderlying No	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Warrants (Xi)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.63	2650000	27.32			9700000
(B)	Public				26.37	0	0			3474000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total					2650000	20.12		_	13174000

			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		g Rights held rities (IX)	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Votin rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group	•		•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	712000			712000	5.4	712000		712000	5.4
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	8988000			8988000	68.23	8988000		8988000	68.23
Sub-Total (A)(1)		15	9700000			9700000	73.63	9700000		9700000	73.63
(2)	Foreign			•	•				3	•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		15	9700000			9700000	73.63	9700000		9700000	73.63
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	f the Public s	hareholder		I	1	I	
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	6000			6000	0.05	6000		6000	0.05
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	6000			6000	0.05	6000		6000	0.05
(3)	Non-institutions		•	•	•	•	•	•		•	
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	67	352500			352500	2.68	352500		352500	2.68
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	36	2496000			2496000	18.95	2496000		2496000	18.95
(e)	Any Other (specify)	30	619500			619500	4.7	619500		619500	4.7
Sub-Total (B)(3)		133	3468000			3468000	26.32	3468000		3468000	26.32
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		134	3474000			3474000	26.37	3474000		3474000	26.3
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	f the Non Pro	moter- Nor	Public sharehol	lder	•		
Total (A+B+C2)		149	13174000			13174000	100	13174000		13174000	100
Total											

Ta	able II - State	ement sh	owing shareho	olding pattern of the P	romoter :	and Pr	omot	ter Gro	ир	
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. Of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi) securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement show	ving shareholding	pattern of the Promoter ar	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				5.4	0	0			712000	
(d)				68.23	2650000	29.48			8988000	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.63	2650000	27.32			9700000	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				73.63	2650000	27.32			9700000	
В	Table III - Star	tement sho	wing shareholdin	g pattern of the Public shar	eholder	ı				
(1)	Institutions									
(e)				0.05	0	0			6000	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.05	0	0			6000	
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				2.68	0	0			352500	
(a(ii))				18.95	0	0			2496000	
(e)				4.7	0	0			619500	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				26.32	0	0			3468000	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				26.37	0	0			3474000	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement sho	wing shareholdin	g pattern of the Non Promo	oter- Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der		
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2650000	20.12			13174000	
Total (A+B+C					2650000	20.12			13174000	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pritidevi Brijmohan Chiripal	Nishi J Agarwal	Shiwani V. Chiripal	Saloo J. Agarwal	Priyanka Brijmohan Chiripal	Savitridevi Vedprakash Chiripal	Vishal Chiripa
PAN (II)	AAQPA0478C	AIMPA0474E	AAQPA0479D	AAQPA0480J	AGYPA8935G	AAQPA0515Q	ACCPA
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	296000	72000	72000	48000	40000	32000	32000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	296000	72000	72000	48000	40000	32000	32000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.25	0.55	0.55	0.36	0.3	0.24	0.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secur	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	296000	72000	72000	48000	40000	32000	32000
Class eg:y							
Total	296000	72000	72000	48000	40000	32000	32000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.25	0.55	0.55	0.36	0.3	0.24	0.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.25	0.55	0.55	0.36	0.3	0.24	0.24
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbere	d (XIII)	T	T	T	
No. (a)							

J	Shares held (b)								
	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	296000	72000	72000	48000	40000	32000	32000	

		Individuals/	Hindu undiv	ided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Deepak J Agrawal	Manjudevi Jayprakash Agarwal	Ronak B Agarwal	Urmiladevi J. Agarwal	Vedprakash Devkinandan Chiripal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AARPA2982Q	AAQPA0509A	AJCPA8222F	AAQPA0511L	AACHV3719F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24000	24000	24000	24000	24000	712000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	24000	24000	24000	24000	24000	712000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.18	0.18	0.18	0.18	0.18	5.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	nch class of securities (IX	K)	_		
Class eg:X	24000	24000	24000	24000	24000	712000
Class eg:y						
Total	24000	24000	24000	24000	24000	712000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.18	0.18	0.18	0.18	0.18	5.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.18	0.18	0.18	0.18	0.18	5.4
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	24000	24000	24000	24000	24000	712000
--	-------	-------	-------	-------	-------	--------

		Any Other (sp	oecify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Chiripal Industries Limited	Chiripal Exim Llp	Devkinandan Corporation Llp	
PAN (II)	AAACC8513B	AAGFC7343E	AAIFD0347H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6366000	1311000	1311000	8988000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6366000	1311000	1311000	8988000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	48.32	9.95	9.95	68.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)		
Class eg: X	6366000	1311000	1311000	8988000
Class eg:y				
Total	6366000	1311000	1311000	8988000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	48.32	9.95	9.95	68.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	48.32	9.95	9.95	68.23
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	2650000	0	0	2650000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	41.63	0	0	29.48

Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6366000	1311000	1311000	8988000					

Individ	uals - ii. Individual	shareholders	s holding nomi	nal share capital in e	xcess of Rs. 21	akhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Harshadbhai Narandas Patel	Kahini A Patel	Samir Narayan Bhuta	Sunil Raghuvirprasad Agarwal	Viraj Amar Patel	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPP0651P	APQPP0179J	AAAPB7933R	AAWPA5590P	AAWPP5533H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	552000	177000	168000	141000	336000	1374000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	552000	177000	168000	141000	336000	1374000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.19	1.34	1.28	1.07	2.55	10.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	552000	177000	168000	141000	336000	1374000
Class eg:y						
Total	552000	177000	168000	141000	336000	1374000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.19	1.34	1.28	1.07	2.55	10.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.19	1.34	1.28	1.07	2.55	10.43
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•	•		•	•
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	552000	177000	168000	141000	336000	1374000

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Manuj Chiripal			Click here
PAN (II)			AUCPC1621M			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	20	2		3	5	30
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	367500	215995	201000	13505	22500	820500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	367500	215995	201000	13505	22500	820500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.79	1.64	1.53	0.1	0.17	6.23
Number of Voting	Rights hel	d in each class of secu	rities (IX)	1	-	•
Class eg: X	367500	215995	201000	13505	22500	820500
Class eg:y						
Total	367500	215995	201000	13505	22500	820500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.79	1.64	1.53	0.1	0.17	6.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.79	1.64	1.53	0.1	0.17	6.23
Number of Locke	1	ì	1			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	367500	215995	201000	13505	22500	820500